
 
 

0 
 

Un- Starred Question No. 659 

INDEX  

Sr. No. Subject Page No. 

1 Reply of  Question No. 659  in English  1 

2. Reply of Question No. 659 in Hindi 2 

  



 
 

1 
 

To open Para Medical College 
 

659.  SH. SUBHASH GANGOLI, MLA, will the Medical Education Minister be 

pleased to State there is any proposal under consideration of Government to 

open a Para Medical College in Safidon Assembly Constituency, if so, the 

time  by which it is likely to opened? 

 Reply 

 Anil Vij, Medical Education Minister, Haryana. 

 No, Sir. 

There is no proposal under consideration of Government to open a Para 
Medical College in Safidon Assembly Constituency.   
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iSjkeSfMdy egkfo|ky; [kksyus ckjsA 
 

659   Jh lqHkk"k xaxksyh] ,e0,y0,0] D;k fpfdRlk f'k{kk eU=h ;g crkus dh d`I;k 
djsxsa fd D;k lQhnksa fo/kkulHkk {ks= esa ,d iSjkeSfMdy egkfo|ky; ds fuekZ.k 
dk ljdkj ds ikl dksbZ izLrko fopkjk/khu gS] vxj gS] fdrus le; esa blds 
[kksyus dh laHkkouk gS ? 

mRRkj %& 

   vfuy fot] fpfdRlk f'k{kk ea=h] gfj;k.kkA 

  ugha] Jheku th- 

lQhnksa fo/kkulHkk {ks= esa iSjkeSfMdy egkfo|ky; ds [kksyus dk ljdkj ds ikl 
dksbZ izLrko fopkjk/khu ugh gSA 


